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INTRODUCTION

Welcome to the eighth edition of the Lebanon
International Book Fair! Taking place from
October 13 to 22, 2023, at the Forum de
Beyrouth, this event is all about celebrating
the world of books and culture.

In today’s fast-paced world, books remain a
powerful source of knowledge, growth and
imagination.

Despite the challenges our nation faces, we
firmly believe in the enduring value of books
as a foundation of learning and progress.

Organized by the Syndicate of the Publishers
Union in Lebanon and in collaboration with the
Ministry of Culture, this fair is the only fair with
a national mandate. It is a testament of unity
and commitment to Lebanon’s rich heritage
and artistic achievements.

Beirut, renowned for its history and cultural
significance, provides an ideal setting for this
celebration.

Get ready for an exhibition that highlights our
literary legacy and cultural heritage.

Join us at the Lebanon International Book Fair
to explore a diverse range of books, engage
with Lebanese, Arab and International authors
and publishers, and be a part of this dynamic
cultural experience.
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INTERNATIONAL BOOK FAIR 2023

NORTH
ENTRANCE

//%%// SSSSSS
/ /

_

K

Consulting

==‘ . % %%
o =l
I

T

,. ,.\ KIDS AREA

d.ﬂb.l.o

SOUTH
ENTRANCE



A22
B17
C5
D3
FB14
E20
D11
B24
E6
A30
F8
B10
A14
E11
A20
C16
E4
C13
A8
D24
A23
E7
E19
D29
o
D25
D20
B16
E12
E14
A3
B6
F17
B27
B7
INE
F23
B25
A29
A24
D10
A25
C11
A2
C18
F12
A19
E19
A2
B23
A22
A5
Al
D14
C9
E15
B10
D1
INE
B21
D6
B22
A30
B17
Al
E5
F20
C10
F26
E10
A4
F7
B5
D21
D15
D4
C14
D1
C8
A26
A26
E19
F1
F15
D18

Academia International

Afak Al Maarifa

Al Arabiyah for studies and publishing Association
Al Barak

Al Bayt Foundation for Heritage Revival

Al Dar Al Masriyah Al loubnaniyah

Al Dar Al Takdimiyah for printing, translation, media and publishing

Al Hadaek Group

Al Halabi Legal Publications

Al Maktaba Al Aasriyah

Al Maktaba Al Hadisa Publishers

Al Maktaba Al Sharkiyah

Al Markaz Al Academi Lil Abhas

Al Markaz Al Arabi for research and political studies
Al Markaz Al Thakafi Al Arabi

Al Mustafa Scientific University

Al Nile Wal Fourat

All Prints Distributors & Publishers

Annahar Newspaper

Arab Children:s Book Publishers Forum

Arab Diffusion Company

Arab Network for Research and Publishing

Arab Organization for translation

Arab Printing Press

Arab Publishers> Association

Arab Scientific Publishers

Assir Books

Awal Center for Studies and Documentation

Beirut Stationery Library

Bible Society

Bookbar

BOOKERIA

Center for Arab Unities Studies

Club des r Clowns

Clubooks Publishing and Distribution

Coffee Shop

Coffee Shop

Dar Abaad for printing, publishing and distribution
Dar Al Adab for printing, publishing and distribution
Dar Al Ahliya for publishing and distribution

Dar Al Bayan Al Arabi

Dar Al Farabi

Dar Al Farkad

Dar Al Fekr Al Loubnani

Dar Al Fikr Al Mouasser

Dar Al Gouthani

Dar Al Hafez

Dar Al Kalam

Dar Al Khayal

Dar Al Kitab Al Arabi

Dar Al Kitab Al Arabi

Dar Al Kitab Al Loubnani

Dar Al Lowlowa Egypt for publishing and distribution
Dar Al Maaref Al Hikmiya

Dar AL Maaref Bookshop Co. Publishers

Dar Al Mahajja Al Bayda:

Dar Al Majani

Dar Al Malikiyah

Dar Al Masharii for printing, publishing and distribution company
Dar Al Mashrek

Dar Al Mawaddah for translation, editing and publishing
Dar Al Mouw:alef for printing, publishing and distribution
Dar Al Namouzajiyah for printing , publishing and distributtion
Dar Al Ousoul Al limiyah

Dar Al Rafidayn

Dar Al Rouqy for printing, publishing and distribution
Dar Al Sadikin for printing and publishing

Dar Al Saki

Dar Al Shark Al Arabi

Dar Al Takwin for printing, publishing and distribution
Dar Al Tanwir

Dar Al Walaa

Dar Al Watad

Dar Al Yamama

Dar Al-Maaref Al-Islamiya Al-Thaqgafiya

Dar Alka

Dar Almada

Dar Annafares

Dar Annahar

Dar Annahda Al Arabiya

Dar Asala - Nafsaniyoun

Dar Ebn Hazem

Dar Elrateb Publishers

Dar Ibdaa for Studies and Publishing

Dar Ibn Kathir
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Dar Idafa for publishing and printing

Dar Inki for publishing and distribution
Dar Kitab Samer

Dar Kotob

Dar Ninwa for studies, publishing and distribution
Dar Panda

Dar Qumra

Dar Rabih for publishing

Dar Rawafid for printing, publishing and distribution
Dar Reslan for printing, publishing and distribution
Dar Rummana

Dar Saer Al Mashrek

Dar Ya’soub

Dar Zamkan

Digital future

Dream Land

Encyclomedia

General Union of Palestinian Writers
Ghorayeb Shipping Company

Hachette Antoine

Hadikat Al Kitab

Halabi Bookshop

Hamad Bin Khalifa University Press
Hasan Modern Library

Head in the Stars

Home Applied Training

Intitute for Palestine Studies

Iran Book and Literature House

Ismail Al Hajji Bookshop

Jadawil for publising, translation and distribution
Jarir Bookstore

Jarrous Press Publishers

Kabalan Shipping Company

Kabalan Shipping Company

Kanz Nachiroun

Khaled Ghattas

Kitab Awsima Wa Midaliyat Wa Nayachin Lubnan
Kitabi

Kitabi

Koala Bookshop

La Phénicie

Lebanese Army

Librairie Antoine

Librairie du Liban Publishers

Librairie Estephan

Mahmoud Darwish Association
Majmouaat Bayt Al Hikma Lil Sinaat Al Thakafiyah
Maktabiji

Manshourat Zayn Al Houkoukiyah
Markaz Al Hadara Li Tanmiyat Al Fikr
Messageries du Moyen-Orient

Ministry of Culture

Ministry of Culture

Ministry of Culture, Sports and Youth
Modern Publisher

Motkan - Canada

Mouminoun Bila Houdoud for publishing and distribution
Mountada Al Maaref

Nobilis Maison D’édition

Philosophia

Prayer Room

Presses et Editions de 'USJ

Printing House or dots

Rachad Press

Riad El Rayyes Books

SADER Legal Bookstore

Samir Editeur

Selah Company for Educational Research
Seljuq Agency

Seniors and Art of Joy by Majd Ramadan
Sindibad for publishing and distribution
Smart Kids

Solist Mindfulness Hub (Lana Mdawar)
Sored

Souwsal for printing and publishing
Souvenir Book House

Spiritual Service Publishing Authority
Steam X Robotics

Syndicate of Publishers Union in Lebanon
Takwin Publications

Terre Liban

The Bookhub r.r.

The Chef Ramazi Institute

The Creative Hub

Turn The Page

Universal Publisher & Distributor
Warchat Al Mawarid Al Arabiyah
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i\’ PRESENT AT THE FOOD COURT

Bel Aajin Sally’s
Cafe Em Karim Talaya
L'entree Thinkers
Le Géant Animé

THINKERS
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ORGANISATION
INTERNATIONALE DE

la francophonie

History and Overview

Founded in 1953, Dar El Kotob — 53 Dots is a leader in providing personalized printing services
that focus on the importance of experience and the value of a skilled workforce. The company
prides itself with its 150 experienced staff who, over the years, has gained skills that no technology
can substitute.

Who We Are

A family-owned and managed business, 53Dots has established, implemented and is main-
taining a quality management system in accordance to the International Standards.

In 2012, 53Dots was re-allocated to a new Factory in Bshamoun over a compound of 15,000
sgm., where high quality standards were implemented in the construction of the facility to ensure
lean manufacturing, Ventilation, Solar Energy System, Environmental & Occupational Health &
Safety measures.

What We Do

Dots management took a strategic decision to be a specialized printing house supplying
different sectors of the market.

Certificates

2014: FSC & PEFC Certification

— Sustainable Forest Management Certification
2015: 1SO 22000:2018 Certification

— Food Safety System Certification
2016: Disney Audit & Eco Vadis

— International labor Standards
—> Business Sustainability Rating

2020: Yum Audit
— Packaging Facility Audit

2021: FSSC 22000 Certification

— GFSI Certification

FSC

www/sc.org

Ly

(") FSSC 22000 o 3

ﬁ"m .

r _ SOy,
v ) £ @ 4
ecoyadis

Dar El Kotob s.a.l

T

E-mail: info@ 53dots.com - Website: www.53dots.com

THE ART OF PRINTING

SMG e twer Fihc:::::s “r" "
[SO 22000 WWE SUPFORT forestry s,
i 7
Dots Compound, Bshamoun — Industrial Zone, Lebanon Tel:+ 961 25 813753 + 961 3 599899 Fax:+ 961 25 813753 ext.888 -
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Behind City Center
+961 1288777

www.mastergrouphldg.com
@ mastergroup.intl

Hidg
masteroroup

Chevrolet,

Gharios Bldg,

Power Solutions - Metal
& Wood Works

Signage - ACP Cladding
- Events - Exhibitions
Digital Printing - Shop
Fitting - Conferences
_ED Screens
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outdoor printers
Sole agent ~or Lebanon and syri@

Bodyguard

Abyen

LED

@ INTEGRATION
DISTRIBUTION

Contact Us

CIS GROUP - Lebanon

Tel: +961 4 410410

Email: info@cis.com.lb
Website: www.groupcis.com

CIS International

Tel: +961 4 410410

Email: gitexafrica@cis.com.lb
Website: www.cis-si.com

Hiperdist - UK
Tel: +44 01252 518270
Website: www.hiperdist.com

Tomorrow'’s technologies today

40
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BY AGENDA CULTUREL
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Your cultural
and tourist
guide
to Lebanon

30 ans
d’information
culturelle

mymagenda.com
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@ facebook.com/lebtivity

@ ©lebtivity
® info@lebtivity.com

Your social calendar :
f or evenm ill teba'w’l . with your smartphone

Scan this code
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www.lebanonbookfair.com
Contact us 70 35 81 84

i


https://www.lebanonbookfair.com/home
https://www.lebanonbookfair.com/home
https://twitter.com/lebanonbookfair
https://twitter.com/leb_bookfair?s=21&t=u1qtZMEyCSbktJoZKf4-xQ
https://www.instagram.com/lebanoninternationalbookfair/
https://www.instagram.com/leb_bookfair/
https://www.facebook.com/lebanoninternationalbookfair
https://www.facebook.com/Leb.bookfair

